
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:19 AM, Wed, Mar 04
59857 Conroy Greens, Kimton, CA, 05371-0047 | Schimmel Group ((demo) Danny Satterfield)  | (611) 336-6677
x263
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Renda Schowalter
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:18 AM, Wed, Mar 04
2208 Feil Rue, West Teddy, CA, 91699-9232 | Bradtke-Bins ((demo) Nga Kerluke)  | 313.971.2917
Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Renda Schowalter
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair"]
Lawn size: 1826

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:50 PM, Wed, Mar 04
7371 Marnie Throughway, South Earleberg, CA, 07223-0263 | Kuhn, Frami and Kozey ((demo) Boyd Hodkiewicz)  |
453-821-1902 x54794
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Torrie Bradtke
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


